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2001-2005 Crash History
For the City of Grinnell

In Poweshiek County, lowa

109 Fatal: 2 Major: 3 Minor: 13 Possible/lUnknown: 11 PDO: 80
Fatal: 2 Major: 3 Minor: 17 Possible: 23 Unknown: O
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5-year Summary

Fatal:
Fatal:

Fatal:
Fatal:

Fatal:
Fatal:

Fatal:
Fatal:

0
0

0
0

Major:
Major:

Major:
Major:

Major:
Major:

Major:
Major:

1
1

0
0

Minor:
Minor:

Minor:
Minor:

Minor:

Minor:

Minor:

Minor:

12 Possible/lUnknown: 18 PDO: 58
16 Possible: 26 Unknown: O
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Possible/Unknown: 15 PDO: 68
Possible: 20 Unknown: O

Possible/Unknown: 12 PDO: 43
Possible: 16 Unknown: 2

Possible/Unknown: 16 PDO: 52
Possible: 21 Unknown: 15

Crashes: Total: 427 Fatal: 2 Major: 7 Minor: 45 PossUnk: 72 PDO: 301
Injuries: Total: 189 Fatal: 2 Major

9 Minor: 55 PossUnk: 123



